
Hawai‘i Community College 
Nursing and Allied Health 

Associate in Science Degree in Nursing (ASN) Program 
Approximate Program Costs 

 

*All tuition and fees are due by the published college deadline. Please note that the ATI Resources fee and liability 
insurance fee are non-refundable. The UH-Hilo Student Health Center has information on student health insurance 
(contact 932-7369). This reflects approximate costs for accepted ASN students only and does not include cost to 
complete prerequisite courses, co-requisite courses or for the ATI-TEAS exam. 

 

Semester Nursing Course/Credit Description Cost 

Fall 2023  
(1st semester) 

NURS 153 - 8 credits 
NURS 203 - 3 credits 

Tuition $131 per credit + fees ($30) 
Books 
Uniforms/Shoes 
Supplies (stethoscope, bandage 
scissors, penlight, etc.) 
ATI Resources  
Professional Fees 
Liability Insurance 
 

$1,471 
$500 
$100 
$225 

 
$410 
$200 

$15 
Total = $2,921 

Spring 2024 
(2nd semester) 

NURS 151 - 4 credits 
NURS 157 - 8 credits 

Tuition $131 per credit + fees ($30) 
Books 
ATI Resources  
Professional Fees 

$1,602 
$200 
$410 
$200 

Total = $2,412 

Fall 2024 
(3rd semester) 

NURS 254 - 5 credits 
NURS 255 - 7 credits 

Tuition $131 per credit + fees ($30) 
Books 
ATI Resources  
Professional Fees 
Liability Insurance 
 

$1,602 
$200 
$410 
$200 

$15 
Total = $2,427 

Spring 2025 
(4th semester) 

NURS 257 - 8 credits 
NURS 260 - 3 credits 
 

Tuition $131 per credit + fees ($30) 
Books 
ATI Resources  
Professional Fees 

$1,471 
$200 
$410 
$200 

Total = $2,281 

   Program Total = 
$10,041 

 
Post-graduation 
licensing fees 

  NCLEX-RN Exam Fees 
Travel to Honolulu (Air, hotel, car) 
RN License 

$240 
$680 
$100 

Total = $1,020 

   Est. Grand Total = 
$11,061 
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