Hawai'i Community College Nursing and Allied Health Associate in Science Degree in Nursing (ASN) Program Approximate Program Costs

Semester	Nursing Course/Credit	Description	Cost
Fall 2023	NURS 153 - 8 credits	Tuition \$131 per credit + fees (\$30)	\$1,471
(1st semester)	NURS 203 - 3 credits	Books	\$500
		Uniforms/Shoes	\$100
		Supplies (stethoscope, bandage	\$225
		scissors, penlight, etc.)	
		ATI Resources	\$410
		Professional Fees	\$200
		Liability Insurance	\$15
			Total = \$2,921
Spring 2024	NURS 151 - 4 credits	Tuition \$131 per credit + fees (\$30)	\$1,602
(2 nd semester)	NURS 157 - 8 credits	Books	\$200
		ATI Resources	\$410
		Professional Fees	\$200
			Total = \$2,412
Fall 2024	NURS 254 - 5 credits	Tuition \$131 per credit + fees (\$30)	\$1,602
(3 rd semester)	NURS 255 - 7 credits	Books	\$200
		ATI Resources	\$410
		Professional Fees	\$200
		Liability Insurance	\$15
			Total = \$2,427
Spring 2025	NURS 257 - 8 credits	Tuition \$131 per credit + fees (\$30)	\$1,471
(4 th semester)	NURS 260 - 3 credits	Books	\$200
		ATI Resources	\$410
		Professional Fees	\$200
			Total = \$2,281
			Program Total =
			\$10,041
		NCLEX-RN Exam Fees	\$240
Post-graduation		Travel to Honolulu (Air, hotel, car)	\$680
licensing fees		RN License	\$100
			Total = \$1,020
			Est. Grand Total =
			\$11,061

5/18/23 KDC & LM

^{*}All tuition and fees are due by the published college deadline. Please note that the ATI Resources fee and liability insurance fee are **non-refundable**. The UH-Hilo Student Health Center has information on student health insurance (contact 932-7369). This reflects approximate costs for accepted ASN students only and does not include cost to complete prerequisite courses, co-requisite courses or for the ATI-TEAS exam.